THE
COWPLAIN
SCHOOL

THE COWPLAIN SCHOOL

GOVERNING BODY: GOVERNOR INFORMATION 2016-17

Governance Roles Attendance

Full Name App?gitr?t%fen t TermE?]fd(S)ffice Stggtpeed Category Ap%%i(r;)t/ing BRfls?xggé E dalgccz)attri]:rZal R;a(l)aéigrr]lsglip Ma;eliﬁgs

Down Interests Institutions Staff 2015/16
Lee Berrecloth 04/12/2014 05/12/2018 Staff Staff None None None 5/6
Sue Cornell 08/07/2014 07/07/2018 Staff Staff None None None 5/6
Dean Cox 31/03/2016 30/03/2020 Community Members None None None 5/6
Terry Cullen 31/09/2013 29/09/2017 Parent Parents None None None 6/6
Lorraine Harbour 31/03/2016 30/03/2020 Community Members None None None 5/6
Stephen Head 31/03/2016 30/03/2020 Community Members None None None 6/6
David Lander 31/03/2016 30/03/2020 Parent Parents None None None 6/6
Alan Skinner 07/12/2013 06/12/2017 Parent Parents None None None 5/6
Alan Turner 09/12/2020 08/12/2020 Community Members None None None 4/6
Susan Young 31/03/2016 30/03/2020 Community Members None None None 4/6



Narinder Bains

Malcolm Simmons

Richard Teal

Andrew Tudor

31/03/2016

01/04/2012

21/09/2013

31/03/2016

18/10/2016

01/10/2016

28/02/2017

18/10/2016

Community

Parent

Parent

Community

Members

Parents

Parents

Members

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Yes

Yes

None

None

6/6

6/6

3/6

1/6



