THE COWPLAIN SCHOOL

GOVERNING BODY: GOVERNOR INFORMATION 2016-17



Full Name	Date of Appointment	Term of Office Ends	Date Stepped Down	Category	Appointing Body	Relevant Business Interests	Governance Roles at Other Educational Institutions	Relationship to School Staff	Attendance at FGB Meetings 2015/16
Lee Berrecloth	04/12/2014	05/12/2018		Staff	Staff	None	None	None	5/6
Sue Cornell	08/07/2014	07/07/2018		Staff	Staff	None	None	None	5/6
Dean Cox	31/03/2016	30/03/2020		Community	Members	None	None	None	5/6
Terry Cullen	31/09/2013	29/09/2017		Parent	Parents	None	None	None	6/6
Lorraine Harbour	31/03/2016	30/03/2020		Community	Members	None	None	None	5/6
Stephen Head	31/03/2016	30/03/2020		Community	Members	None	None	None	6/6
David Lander	31/03/2016	30/03/2020		Parent	Parents	None	None	None	6/6
Alan Skinner	07/12/2013	06/12/2017		Parent	Parents	None	None	None	5/6
Alan Turner	09/12/2020	08/12/2020		Community	Members	None	None	None	4/6
Susan Young	31/03/2016	30/03/2020		Community	Members	None	None	None	4/6

Narinder Bains	31/03/2016	18/10/2016	Community	Members	None	None	Yes	6/6
Malcolm Simmons	01/04/2012	01/10/2016	Parent	Parents	None	None	Yes	6/6
Richard Teal	21/09/2013	28/02/2017	Parent	Parents	None	None	None	3/6
Andrew Tudor	31/03/2016	18/10/2016	Community	Members	None	None	None	1/6